


About the Author
Hilary P. is a professional psychotherapist and has practised in the United Kingdom for over 20 

years. Hilary has a keen interest in language learning, with a classical language educational 

background. Hilary's particular interests & experience is in psychology, education & learning, 

especially online learning and language acquisition.

Support
For support files and downloads related to to the podcast mp3 and pdf files included please email 

support@adeptenglish.com and reference your purchase order number.  
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Audio MP3 File Index
Audio File Name Size

Learn English 151 British English Language Slang For Tired And Drunk People 3,361,578

Learn English 152 British Driving Expressions And Smart UK Motorways 8,222,058

Learn English 153 Learn About English Word Mischief And Mischievous 

Pronunciation

3,501,322

Learn English 154 Learn To Speak English The Smart Way 9,061,386

Learn English 155 You Know When Speaking English The Devil Is In The Detail 3,254,506

Learn English 156 English Language Meltdown Synonym Explained 6,959,050

Learn English 157 English Pronunciation Practice with Blended Consonants 5,223,146

Learn English 158 Learn Brexit Quotes And Improve Your Spoken English 

Language

6,968,138

Learn English 159 Practice Speaking English While Caring For Hedgehogs 4,300,298

Learn English 160 President Trumps Marmite Personality Explained 6,537,521

Learn English 161 Why arnt Crisps In Recyclable Packaging 4,420,002

Learn English 162 Top 10 University Comparison UK And How To Pronounce 

Them

7,530,283

Learn English 163 If You Stay In Britain You Will Know What A Drowned Rat 

Looks Like

4,423,210

Learn English 164 English Language Practice Learning About The Weather 6,536,493
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Audio File Name Size

Learn English 165 A Conversational English Lesson About Mexican Artist Frida 

Kahlon

4,588,771

Learn English 166 The British Are Happy To Form A Queue Not A Que Line 9,988,034

Learn English 167 What the %!$ Is Pardon My French� 4,279,227

Learn English 168 Discover Why You Should Listen For Learn English 9,041,337

Learn English 169 100 Years Of English practice 3,724,406

Learn English 170 Holiday Conversation Topics In English 8,001,759

Learn English 171 Answers to how I speak English fluently and confidently� 4,821,366

Learn English 172 Black Plastic In The Sea Is Today's Spoken English Material 8,378,105

Learn English 173 English Listening Practice Audio Green Cake In Gaza 5,944,541

 Learn English 174 13 Phrasal Verb Take Examples 11,194,49

0

Learn English 175 A frog In The Throat The Meaning Of This Common Idiom 5,335,069

Learn English 176 How To Improve Pronunciation In English 8,432,114 

Learn English 177 IELTS Speaking Topics Are you ready for an English 

speaking exam

5,522,779

Learn English 178 English conversation lessons Theresa Mays Brexit Disaster 10,288,98

5

Learn English 179 Today We Improve English Pronunciation Of Words Like 

Cheese And Fish

5,863,664

Learn English 180 The Cherry On The Cake Mmmmm Cake Idioms 8,348,884
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Audio File Name Size

Learn English 181 10 Pair Of Words That Prove English Grammar Is Crazy 5,493,609

Learn English 182 Time To Wonder And Wander At Some English Conversation 7,970,771

Learn English 183 Learn English with Audio Listening Practice About Bullied 

Reindeer

6,607,656

Learn English 184 Do You Speak English What You Should Say 8,576,321

Learn English 185 Pronounce Names Audio English Speaking Practice 5,480,036

Learn English 186 9 Ideas On How To Improve English Fluency In 2019 8,118,000 

Learn English 187 Common Expressions Hold Your Horses 5,808,922

Learn English 188 IELTS Speaking Topics Where Do You Come From 8,248,795

Learn English 189 Common Expressions From Scratch 5,287,004

Learn English 190 The Difference Between The Active And The Passive Voice 8,632,661

Learn English 191 How To Improve English Fluency And Get Healthy 6,238,331

Learn English 192 Learn To Speak English Fluently And Why Gin Is A Mothers 

Ruin

7,790,185

Learn English 193 English fluency The Amazing Children Of Brampton Manor 

School

5,365,830

Learn English 194 How to improve English pronunciation 9,926,147

Learn English 195 English phrases for daily use Plenty 5,092,959

 Learn English 196 British Accent Practice Test Your English Listening Skills 10,134,22

2

Learn English 197 How To Speak Better English And A Clever Hotel 5,151,575
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Audio File Name Size

Learn English 198 How To Speak English Fluently And Naturally Snow 8,089,513

Learn English 199 Common English Phrases For Conversation Trial And Error 5,639,465

Learn English 200 Why Do You Say OK And How To Use OK In Fluent English 8,786,058

Transcript PDF File Index
Transcript File Name Size

Podcast 151 British English Language Slang For Tired And Drunk People 151,190 

Podcast 152 British Driving Expressions And Smart UK Motorways 166,150 

Podcast 153 Learn About English Word Mischief And Mischievous Pronunciation 137,908 

Podcast 154 Learn To Speak English The Smart Way 155,496 

Podcast 155 You Know When Speaking English The Devil Is In The Detail 139,604 

Podcast 156 Having a Meltdown and Going Bananas 135,622 

Podcast 157 Pronunciation Practice with Blended Consonants 166,100 

Podcast 158 Learn Brexit Quotes And Improve Your Spoken English Language 139,571 

Podcast 159 Practice Speaking English While Caring For Hedgehogs 156,373 

Podcast 160 President Trumps Marmite Personality Explained 138,853 

Podcast 161 Why arnt Crisps In Recyclable Packaging 211,795 

Podcast 162 Top 10 University Comparison UK And How To Pronounce Them 154,041 

Podcast 163 If You Stay In Britain You Will Know What A Drowned Rat Looks 
Like

150,114 

Podcast 164 English Language Practice Learning About The Weather 173,686 

Podcast 165 A Conversational English Lesson About Mexican Artist Frida Kahlo 188,890 

Podcast 166 The British Are Happy To Form A Queue Not A Que Line 168,241 

Podcast 167 What the %!$ Is Pardon My French� 185,355 

Podcast 168 Discover Why You Should Listen For Learn English 141,200 

Podcast 169 100 Years Of English practice 129,751 
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Transcript File Name Size

Podcast 170 Holiday Conversation Topics In English 138,843 

Podcast 171 Answers To How I Speak English Fluently And Confidently� 140,595 

Podcast 172 Black Plastic In The Sea Is Today's Spoken English Material 148,803 

Podcast 173 English Listening Practice Audio Green Cake In Gaza 151,077 

Podcast 174 13 Phrasal Verb Take Examples 149,866 

Podcast 175 A frog In The Throat The Meaning Of This Common Idiom 145,917 

Podcast 176 How To Improve Pronunciation In English 162,375 

Podcast 177 IELTS Speaking Topics Are you ready for an English speaking 
exam

155,707 

Podcast 178 English Conversation Lessons Theresa Mays Brexit Disaster 143,066 

Podcast 179 Today We Improve English Pronunciation Of Words Like Cheese 
And Fish

159,439 

Podcast 180 The Cherry On The Cake Mmmmm Cake Idioms 133,660 

Podcast 181 10 Pair Of Words That Prove English Grammar Is Crazy 146,556 

Podcast 182 Time To Wonder And Wander At Some English Conversation 164,045 

Podcast 183 Learn English with Audio Listening Practice About Bullied Reindeer 157,357 

Podcast 184 Do You Speak English What You Should Say 153,147 

Podcast 185 Pronounce Names Audio English Speaking Practice 160,593 

Podcast 186 9 Ideas On How To Improve English Fluency In 2019 152,223 

Podcast 187 Common Expressions Hold Your Horses 138,433 

Podcast 188 IELTS Speaking Topics Where Do You Come From 161,801 

Podcast 189 Common Expressions From Scratch 151,890 

Podcast 190 The Difference Between The Active And The Passive Voice 140,032 

Podcast 191 How To Improve English Fluency And Get Healthy 147,905 

Podcast 192 Learn To Speak English Fluently And Why Gin Is A Mothers Ruin 139,433 

Podcast 193 English fluency The Amazing Children Of Brampton Manor School 145,260 

Podcast 194 How to improve English pronunciation 155,429 

Podcast 195 English phrases for daily use Plenty 152,013 

Podcast 196 British Accent Practice Test Your English Listening Skills 172,329 

Podcast 197 How To Speak Better English And A Clever Hotel 161,839 

Page: 7 Date: 09/01/20



Transcript File Name Size

Podcast 198 How To Speak English Fluently And Naturally Snow 163,773 

Podcast 199 Common English Phrases For Conversation Trial And Error 141,617 

Podcast 200 Why Do You Say OK And How To Use OK In Fluent English 158,835 
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